
|  www.landpride.com

DH25/35 DISC HARROWS

DH25 DH35

84

HITCHHITCHHPHP

DH2572 DH2596 DH3510 DH3512

Horsepower 40-100 HP 45-100 HP 55-100 HP

Hitch Cat. 1 & 2 Pull-type Hitch with Clevis

Working Width (cm) 72" (183) 96" (244) 10'6" (320) 12' (366)

Weight - lb (kg) 947 (430) 1143 (518) 2491 (1130) 2747 (1246)

Disc Blade Size 20" or 22" Diameter 20" or 22" Diameter

No. of Disc Blades 20 24 28 or 32 32 or 36

Disc Blade Spacing 7-1/2" 7-1/2" or 9"

Bearing Hanger 1/2" Plate, 2 Each 5/8" U-bolts 5/8" Plate, 2 Each 3/4" U-bolts

Bearing Type Self Aligning, Sealed Bearings 
2 per Gang

Self Aligning Bearings  
3 to 4 Bearings per Gang

Front Gang Angling 0, 7, 14, 21 Degrees Front: 15, 18, 21 Degrees

Rear Gang Angling 7, 14, 21 Degrees 12, 15, 18 Degrees

Frame Tubes 3" Square 3" x 5"

Gang Tubes 4" x 3" 3" x 5" x 1/4" Wall Tubing

Gang Axle 1-1/8" Square,  
High Carbon Steel

1-1/8" Square, High Carbon Steel

Weight per Disc - lb (kg) 
7-1/2" Spacing

47  
(21)

48  
(22)

79-84  
(36-38)

76-82  
(34-37)

Weight per Disc (kg) 
9" Spacing

51  
(23)

52  
(24)

87-93  
(39-42)

81-86  
(37-39)

Transport Tires N/A 2 Std. 9.5Lx15, 4 Optional

Center Sweep Option 9" Sweep 9" Sweep

Disc Scrapers Optional, Adjustable Optional, Adjustable

40-100 Cat. 1, 2, Pull-Type

Disc scrapers 
are available to 
reduce build-up 
on discs.

Heavy-duty 1/2" 
thick bearing 
hangers resist the 
high torque from 
two 5/8" U-bolts.

•  Tubular frame instead of angle iron
•  Self aligning, sealed ball bearings
•  Thick plate steel bearing hangers
•  Bearing hangers with 2 U-bolts
•	 Front and rear leveling
•	 Optional furrow fillers, disc scrapers,  
	 center sweep, SMV Kit, and Tongue Jack

Not all Disc Harrows 
are created equal.

Heavy-duty 5/8" 
thick bearing 
hangers resist the 
high torque from 
two 3/4" U-bolts.


